£

MACCALLUM
HOUSE

Wine & Spirits List

At MacCallum House we strive to represent the best wines that Mendocino and
California have to offer. As much as possible we aim to highlight producers who focus on
smaller production, minimal intervention, organic and biodynamic principals, and single
vineyard, terroir specific bottlings. Mendocino is still a frontier for wine-making, with some
industry giants, but mostly small, family owned and operated vineyards and wineries. Our
unique climate allows for a generous growing season, while the proximity to the ocean and
higher elevations in the Mendocino Ridge allow for cooler influences to preserve freshness
and acidity.

While Chardonnay and Pinot Noir certainly dominate the local production, there
is also an exciting array of varietal wines made from Alsatian, Rhone, Italian and Spanish
grapes. The majority of the wines listed herein are dry, but don’t overlook the small but
mighty selection of sweet wines vinified locally as well. The Champagne house Louis
Roederer put sparkling wine production in Mendocino on the map with Roederer Estate, but
many more producers have taken up bottling world class bubbles following in their foot-
steps. Mendocino offers a little bit of everything for everyone.

Our neighbors in Sonoma and Napa counties have some of the most recognizable
“modern classics” of California, as well as new generations of winemakers making a name

for themselves. These are the areas are renown for their Bordeaux varieties alongside Pinot
Noir and Chardonnay.

Please let the staff know if you have any questions about any of the wines or spirits
and we will be happy to help craft a beverage experience for you.

Cheers!

Corkage - $30



Half Bottles

sparkling

NV Roederer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley 33
whites

Navarro Chardonnay ‘Premiere Reserve’, Anderson Valley 2022 23
Staglin Chardonnay ‘Estate’, Rutherford 2017 70
Dry Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Dry Creek Valley 2022 24
reds

Goldeneye Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley 2022 52
Navarro Pinot Noir ‘Methode A 1’ Ancienne’, Anderson Valley 2022 44
A. Rafanelli Zinfandel, Dry Creek Valley 2022 49
Scharffenberger Brut, Mendocino NV 43

Sparkling

Champagne

Billecart Salmon ‘Le Reserve’, Reims NV 150
Larmandier-Bernier ‘Latitude’ Blanc de Blancs, Vertus NV 175
Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’ Brut, Reims 2008 380
California

Lichen Blanc de Noirs, Anderson Valley 2020 64
Roderer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley NV 54
Roederer Estate ‘L’Ermitage” Brut, Anderson Valley 2017 81
Rose

Cruse Wine Co. “Cruse Tradition’, California NV 100
Goldeneye Brut, Anderson Valley 2017 90
Roderer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley NV 76

Scharffenberger Brut, Mendocino NV 54



Rosé

Foursight “Vin Gris of Pinot Noir’, Anderson Valley 2022

Pleiades ‘Rosé of Sangiovese’, Mendocino 2023

Sauvignon Blanc

Ferrari Carano ‘Fumé Blanc’, Sonoma 2023

Blue Quail, Mendocino 2024

Pennyroyal Farms, Anderson Valley 2023

Long Meadow Ranch, Napa Valley 2024

Twomey, Sonoma & Napa Counties 2022

Quivira ‘Fig Tree Vineyard’, Dry Creek Valley 2023

Other Varieties

Drew Family “Suitcase Selection” Albarifio, Anderson Valley 2024
Fathers & Daughters Gewiirztraminer, Anderson Valley 2023
Handley Pinot Gris, Anderson Valley 2023

Las Jaras ‘Cézanne’ Chenin Blanc, Mendocino 2023

RIDGE Vineyards Grenache Blanc, Paso Robles 2024

Toulouse Gewtirztraminer, Anderson Valley 2023
Trefethen Riesling “Estate’, Oak Knoll District of Napa 2022

60
42

30
36
50
54
75
64

62
40
40
60
65

42
47



Chardonnay

Argot, Sonoma Coast 2018 57
Baxter ‘Oppenlander Vineyard’, Comptche 2022 87
Breggo Cellars ‘Savoy Vineyard’, Anderson Valley 2022 40
Carpe Diem, Anderson Valley 2022 47
Drew Family ‘Radiolaria’, Mendocino Ridge 2023 135
Far Mountain ‘Myrna’, Moon Mt. District, Sonoma 2024 60
Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2024 69
Kistler ‘Les Noisetiers’, Sonoma Coast 2023 150
Navarro Vineyards ‘Premiere Reserve’ 2023 52
Pennyroyal Farms, Anderson Valley 2022 63
Ramey, Russian River Valley 2023 75
Rhys Vineyards, Anderson Valley 2020 72
Rhys Vineyards ‘Bearwallow Vineyard’, Anderson Valley 2017 175

Rochioli “Estate’, Russian River Valley 2022 105



Pinot Noir

Anthill Farms ‘Campbell Ranch’, Sonoma Coast 2023 125
Anthill Farms ‘Comptche Ridge’, Mendocino 2022 120
Anthill Farms ‘Harmony Lane’, Sonoma Coast 2023 125
Anthill Farms “Holder Vineyard’, Sonoma Coast 2023 125
Baxter Winery ‘Mariah Vineyard’, Mendocino Ridge 2022 120
Baxter Winery ‘Langley Vineyard’, Anderson Valley 2021 120
Baxter Winery ‘Oppenlander Vineyard’, Mendocino 2019 165
Capiaux “Widdoes Vineyard’, Russian River Valley 2023 95
Drew Family “The Fog Eater’, Anderson Valley 2023 60
Drew Family “Valenti Ranch,” Mendocino Ridge2023 138
Fathers & Daughters ‘Ella’s Reserve’, Anderson Valley 2022 105
Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2023 84
Goldeneye, Anderson Valley 2022 90
Kosta Browne, Anderson Valley 2021 180
LIOCO, Mendocino 2024 65
Littorai ‘Les Larmes’, Anderson Valley 2024 165
Masut ‘Estate Vineyard’, Mendocino 2021 60
Navarro Vineyards, “‘Méthode A 1’Ancienne’, Anderson Valley 2022 70
Occidental, Sonoma Coast 2021 83
Rhys Vineyards ‘Bearwallow Vineyard’, Anderson Valley 2018 175
Rochioli, Russian River Valley 2022 120
Toulouse ‘Hungarian Oak’, Anderson Valley 2021 90
Twomey, Anderson Valley 2021 105

Witching Stick ‘Fashauer Vineyard’, Anderson Valley 2022 95



Zinfandel

A. Rafanelli, Dry Creek Valley 2022 78
Bedrock Wine Co. ‘Noma Vineyard’, Lodi 2021 95
Kokomo, Dry Creek Valley 2022 60
Navarro Vineyards ‘Old Vine’, Anderson Valley 2022 51
Shypoke Winery “Twin Rock’, Mendocino 2022 64
The Fog Monster ‘Bedrock Vineyard’, Sonoma 2018 125

Cabernet Sauvignon

Duckhorn, Napa Valley 2022 84
Far Mountain “Fission’, Moon Mt. District, Sonoma 2021 75
Groth ‘Reserve’” Napa Valley 2016 195
Groth ‘Reserve’ Napa Valley 2017 195
Groth ‘Reserve’ Napa Valley 2018 195
Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley 2022 60
Salus, Napa Valley 2022 145
Silver Oak, Napa Valley 2019 280
Turley ‘Estate’, Napa Valley 2023 130
Bordeaux Varieties
Chappellet ‘Mountain Cuvee’, Napa Valley 2023 80
Dry Creek Vineyards ‘Mariner’ Blend, Dry Creek Valley 2021 62
Duckhorn Merlot, Napa Valley 2022 100
Shypoke Winery ‘Le Corbeau” Charbono, Calistoga 2021 80
Rhone Varieties
Alondra Syrah, Mendocino 2020 60
Drew Family ‘Perli Vineyard’ Syrah, 2023 135
Ramey ‘Rodgers Creek” Syrah, Sonoma Mountain 2019 75

Italian Varieties
Baxter Winery ‘Fox Hill Vineyard” Nebbiolo, Mendocino 2016 125



Vodka

Belvedere

Chopin

Gray Whale

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Hangar 1

Hangar 1 Mandarin
Hanson Cucumber
Titos Handmade

Prairie Organic

Tequila
blanco
Don Julio

Lalo

Lunazul

reposado

Casa Noble
Clase Azul
Herradura
Tequila Ocho
ariejo
Corralejo
Don Julio 1942
Riazul

Don Julio ‘70" Cristalino

Mezcal

Bozal “‘Ensemble’
Vida

15
12
10
12
11
10
10
10
10

14
12

15
28
11
14

10
45
18
22

12
10

Gin

Bar Hill

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Empress 1908
Hendricks
Mendocino Spirits
Plymouth

Roku

St. George ‘Botanivore’
The Botanist

Tanqueray
Citadelle

Rum

Bumbu

Flor De Cana 4yr

Flor De Cana 18yr
Kirk & Sweeny

Papa Pilar

Planterey “Three Stars’
Planterey ‘Coconut’
Zaya Gran Reserve

Cruzan Light

10
10
12
12
13

13
10
12
13
10

11
10
12
11
10
10
10
11



Whiskey

American

Angel’s Envy

Bardstown “Origin Series’
Basil Hayden

Buftalo Trace

Bulleit

Elijah Craig

Knob Creek

Kuiper Belt 6yr

Low Gap *

Maker’s Mark

Redemption

Redwood Empire ‘Pipe Dreams™
Woodford Reserve
Widow Jane 10yr

Rye

Angel’s Envy

Bulleit

Michter’s Single Barrel

Redwood Empire ‘Emerald Giant’
Templeton 10yr

Whistle Pig 10yr

14
13
13
10
10
10
12
10
14
10
10
12
14
20

13
10
14

15
20

Irish

Bushmills

Jameson

Redbreast 12yr
Teeling ‘Single Grain’
Writer’s Tears

Tullamore Dew

Japanese

Nikka ‘Coffey Grain’

Nikka “ From the Barrel’

Canadian

Crown Royal

Seagram’s VO

12
18
12
15

16
15



Whiskey

Blended Scotch

Dewer’s White Label 11
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 42

Single Malt Scotch

islay
Bowmore 12yr 15
Bruichladdich ‘Classic Laddie’ 16
Bruichladdich ‘Islay Barley’ 18
Bruichladdich ‘Port Charlotte’ 20
Lagavulin 16yr 23
Laphroaig 10yr 16
highland
Dalwhinnie 15yr 20
GlenDronach 12yr 14
Glenglassaugh ‘Evolution’ 14
Glenglassaugh “Torfa’ 14
Glenmorangie 10yr 12
Macallan 18yr 50

Oban 14yr 14

speyside

Balvenie 12yr ‘Doublewood’
BenRiach 10yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivet 12yr

Glenlivet 18yr

islands

Highland Park 12yr, Orkney
Talisker 10yr, Isle of Skye

18
16
12
15
28

16



Cognac & Brandy

Bishops Eden, Apple Brandy, CA 14

Cognac Park ‘Borderies’
Cognac Park ‘Fins Bois’
Cognac Park “XO’
Courvoisier ‘XO’

Du Peyrat ‘Rare’
Hennessey ‘VS’
Hennessey ‘Privelege VSOP”’
Korbel Brandy, CA
Remy Martin V'

Remy Martin “VSOP’
Remy Martin ‘1738’

Barsol Pisco, Peru

Absinthe

St. George Distillers

Tenneyson, TX

13
12
40
30
16
11
20
9

10
14
16
10

16
12



