



MACCALLUM HOUSE

Wine & Spirits List

At MacCallum House we strive to represent the best wines that Mendocino and California have to offer. As much as possible we aim to highlight producers who focus on smaller production, minimal intervention, organic and biodynamic principals, and single vineyard, terroir specific bottlings. Mendocino is still a frontier for wine-making, with some industry giants, but mostly small, family owned and operated vineyards and wineries. Our unique climate allows for a generous growing season, while the proximity to the ocean and higher elevations in the Mendocino Ridge allow for cooler influences to preserve freshness and acidity.

While Chardonnay and Pinot Noir certainly dominate the local production, there is also an exciting array of varietal wines made from Alsatian, Rhone, Italian and Spanish grapes. The majority of the wines listed herein are dry, but don't overlook the small but mighty selection of sweet wines vinified locally as well. The Champagne house *Louis Roederer* put sparkling wine production in Mendocino on the map with *Roederer Estate*, but many more producers have taken up bottling world class bubbles following in their footsteps. Mendocino offers a little bit of everything for everyone.

Our neighbors in Sonoma and Napa counties have some of the most recognizable "modern classics" of California, as well as new generations of winemakers making a name for themselves. These areas are renown for their Bordeaux varieties alongside Pinot Noir and Chardonnay.

Please let the staff know if you have any questions about any of the wines or spirits and we will be happy to help craft a beverage experience for you.

Cheers!

Corkage - \$30

Half Bottles

sparkling

NV Roederer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley 33

whites

Navarro Chardonnay 'Premiere Reserve', Anderson Valley 2022 23

Staglin Chardonnay 'Estate', Rutherford 2017 70

Dry Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Dry Creek Valley 2022 24

reds

Goldeneye Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley 2022 52

Navarro Pinot Noir 'Methode À l'Ancienne', Anderson Valley 2022 44

A. Rafanelli Zinfandel, Dry Creek Valley 2022 49

Scharffenberger Brut, Mendocino NV 43

Sparkling

Champagne

Billecart Salmon 'Le Reserve', Reims NV 150

Larmandier-Bernier 'Latitude' Blanc de Blancs, Vertus NV 175

Louis Roederer 'Cristal' Brut, Reims 2008 380

California

Lichen Blanc de Noirs, Anderson Valley 2020 64

Roderer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley NV 54

Roederer Estate 'L'Ermitage' Brut, Anderson Valley 2017 81

Rose

Cruse Wine Co. 'Cruse Tradition', California NV 100

Goldeneye Brut, Anderson Valley 2017 90

Roderer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley NV 76

Scharffenberger Brut, Mendocino NV 54

Rosé

Foursight 'Vin Gris of Pinot Noir', Anderson Valley 2022	60
Pleiades 'Rosé of Sangiovese', Mendocino 2023	42

Sauvignon Blanc

Ferrari Carano 'Fumé Blanc', Sonoma 2023	30
Blue Quail, Mendocino 2024	36
Pennyroyal Farms, Anderson Valley 2023	50
Long Meadow Ranch, Napa Valley 2024	54
Twomey, Sonoma & Napa Counties 2022	75
Quivira 'Fig Tree Vineyard', Dry Creek Valley 2023	64

Other Varieties

Drew Family 'Suitcase Selection' Albariño, Anderson Valley 2024	62
Fathers & Daughters Gewürztraminer, Anderson Valley 2023	40
Handley Pinot Gris, Anderson Valley 2023	40
Las Jaras 'Cézanne' Chenin Blanc, Mendocino 2023	60
RIDGE Vineyards Grenache Blanc, Paso Robles 2024	65
Toulouse Gewürztraminer, Anderson Valley 2023	42
Trefethen Riesling 'Estate', Oak Knoll District of Napa 2022	47

Chardonnay

Argot, Sonoma Coast 2018	57
Baxter 'Oppenlander Vineyard', Comptche 2022	87
Breggo Cellars 'Savoy Vineyard', Anderson Valley 2022	40
Carpe Diem, Anderson Valley 2022	47
Drew Family 'Radiolaria', Mendocino Ridge 2023	135
Far Mountain 'Myrna', Moon Mt. District, Sonoma 2024	60
Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2024	69
Kistler 'Les Noisetiers', Sonoma Coast 2023	150
Navarro Vineyards 'Premiere Reserve' 2023	52
Pennyroyal Farms, Anderson Valley 2022	63
Ramey, Russian River Valley 2023	75
Rhys Vineyards, Anderson Valley 2020	72
Rhys Vineyards 'Bearwallow Vineyard', Anderson Valley 2017	175
Rochioli 'Estate', Russian River Valley 2022	105

Pinot Noir

Anthill Farms 'Campbell Ranch', Sonoma Coast 2023	125
Anthill Farms 'Comptche Ridge', Mendocino 2022	120
Anthill Farms 'Harmony Lane', Sonoma Coast 2023	125
Anthill Farms 'Holder Vineyard', Sonoma Coast 2023	125
Baxter Winery 'Mariah Vineyard', Mendocino Ridge 2022	120
Baxter Winery 'Langley Vineyard', Anderson Valley 2021	120
Baxter Winery 'Oppenlander Vineyard', Mendocino 2019	165
Capiaux 'Widdoes Vineyard', Russian River Valley 2023	95
Drew Family 'The Fog Eater', Anderson Valley 2023	60
Drew Family 'Valenti Ranch,' Mendocino Ridge 2023	138
Fathers & Daughters 'Ella's Reserve', Anderson Valley 2022	105
Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2023	84
Goldeneye, Anderson Valley 2022	90
Kosta Browne, Anderson Valley 2021	180
LIOCO, Mendocino 2024	65
Littorai 'Les Larmes', Anderson Valley 2024	165
Masut 'Estate Vineyard', Mendocino 2021	60
Navarro Vineyards, 'Méthode À l'Ancienne', Anderson Valley 2022	70
Occidental, Sonoma Coast 2021	83
Rhys Vineyards 'Bearwallow Vineyard', Anderson Valley 2018	175
Rochioli, Russian River Valley 2022	120
Toulouse 'Hungarian Oak', Anderson Valley 2021	90
Twomey, Anderson Valley 2021	105
Witching Stick 'Fashauer Vineyard', Anderson Valley 2022	95

Zinfandel

A. Rafanelli, Dry Creek Valley 2022	78
Bedrock Wine Co. 'Noma Vineyard', Lodi 2021	95
Kokomo, Dry Creek Valley 2022	60
Navarro Vineyards 'Old Vine', Anderson Valley 2022	51
Shypoke Winery 'Twin Rock', Mendocino 2022	64
The Fog Monster 'Bedrock Vineyard', Sonoma 2018	125

Cabernet Sauvignon

Duckhorn, Napa Valley 2022	84
Far Mountain 'Fission', Moon Mt. District, Sonoma 2021	75
Groth 'Reserve' Napa Valley 2016	195
Groth 'Reserve' Napa Valley 2017	195
Groth 'Reserve' Napa Valley 2018	195
Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley 2022	60
Salus, Napa Valley 2022	145
Silver Oak, Napa Valley 2019	280
Turley 'Estate', Napa Valley 2023	130

Bordeaux Varieties

Chappellet 'Mountain Cuvee', Napa Valley 2023	80
Dry Creek Vineyards 'Mariner' Blend, Dry Creek Valley 2021	62
Duckhorn Merlot, Napa Valley 2022	100
Shypoke Winery 'Le Corbeau' Charbono, Calistoga 2021	80

Rhône Varieties

Alondra Syrah, Mendocino 2020	60
Drew Family 'Perli Vineyard' Syrah, 2023	135
Ramey 'Rodgers Creek' Syrah, Sonoma Mountain 2019	75

Italian Varieties

Baxter Winery 'Fox Hill Vineyard' Nebbiolo, Mendocino 2016	125
--	-----

Vodka

Belvedere	15
Chopin	12
Gray Whale	10
Grey Goose	12
Ketel One	11
Hangar 1	10
Hangar 1 Mandarin	10
Hanson Cucumber	10
Titos Handmade	10
<i>Prairie Organic</i>	9

Tequila

blanco

Don Julio	14
Lalo	12
<i>Lunazul</i>	9

reposado

Casa Noble	15
Clase Azul	28
Herradura	11
Tequila Ocho	14

añejo

Corralejo	10
Don Julio 1942	45
Riazul	18
Don Julio '70' Cristalino	22

Mezcal

Bozal 'Ensemble'	12
Vida	10

Gin

Bar Hill	10
Beefeater	10
Bombay Sapphire	12
Empress 1908	12
Hendricks	13
Mendocino Spirits	10
Plymouth	13
Roku	10
St. George 'Botanivore'	12
The Botanist	13
Tanqueray	10
<i>Citadelle</i>	9

Rum

Bumbu	11
Flor De Caña 4yr	10
Flor De Caña 18yr	12
Kirk & Sweeny	11
Papa Pilar	10
Planterey 'Three Stars'	10
Planterey 'Coconut'	10
Zaya Gran Reserve	11
<i>Cruzan Light</i>	9

Whiskey

American

Angel's Envy	14
Bardstown 'Origin Series'	13
Basil Hayden	13
Buffalo Trace	10
Bulleit	10
Elijah Craig	10
Knob Creek	12
Kuiper Belt <i>6yr</i>	10
Low Gap *	14
Maker's Mark	10
<i>Redemption</i>	10
Redwood Empire 'Pipe Dreams'*	12
Woodford Reserve	14
Widow Jane <i>10yr</i>	20

Rye

Angel's Envy	13
Bulleit	10
Michter's Single Barrel	14
Redwood Empire 'Emerald Giant'	10
Templeton <i>10yr</i>	15
Whistle Pig <i>10yr</i>	20

Irish

Bushmills	9
Jameson	12
Redbreast <i>12yr</i>	18
Teeling 'Single Grain'	12
Writer's Tears	15
Tullamore Dew	9

Japanese

Nikka 'Coffey Grain'	16
Nikka 'From the Barrel'	15

Canadian

Crown Royal	9
Seagram's VO	9

Whiskey

Blended Scotch

Dewer's White Label	11
Johnnie Walker Black Label	12
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	42

Single Malt Scotch

islay

Bowmore 12yr	15
Bruichladdich 'Classic Laddie'	16
Bruichladdich 'Islay Barley'	18
Bruichladdich 'Port Charlotte'	20
Lagavulin 16yr	23
Laphroaig 10yr	16

highland

Dalwhinnie 15yr	20
GlenDronach 12yr	14
Glenglassaugh 'Evolution'	14
Glenglassaugh 'Torfa'	14
Glenmorangie 10yr	12
Macallan 18yr	50
Oban 14yr	14

speyside

Balvenie 12yr 'Doublewood'	18
BenRiach 10yr	16
Glenfiddich 12yr	12
Glenlivet 12yr	15
Glenlivet 18yr	28

islands

Highland Park 12yr, Orkney	15
Talisker 10yr, Isle of Skye	16

Cognac & Brandy

Bishops Eden, Apple Brandy, CA	14
Cognac Park 'Borderies'	13
Cognac Park 'Fins Bois'	12
Cognac Park 'XO'	40
Courvoisier 'XO'	30
Du Peyrat 'Rare'	16
Hennessey 'VS'	11
Hennessey 'Privelege VSOP'	20
Korbel Brandy, CA	9
Remy Martin 'V'	10
Remy Martin 'VSOP'	14
Remy Martin '1738'	16
Barsol Pisco, Peru	10

Absinthe

St. George Distillers	16
Tenneyson, TX	12